City of Alexandria
Permit Fees

Permit Use

Single Family Dwellings

Two-Family Dwellings

Alteration (remodel) or change of use

Accessory Buildings

Mobile Home - for setup in MH Park
Swimming Pool

Multiple Dwelling Units (plus $25 per unit)

Electrical System

Plumbing System
Heating, Ventilating and Air Conditioning

Commercial - up tfo $25,000
plus $2 for each $1,000 of additional improvements

Demolition
Fence

Signage - fees based on square footage

0 sq. ft. to 10 sq. ft.
11 sq. ft. to 25 sq. ft.
26 sq. ft. to 50 sqg. ft.
51 sq. ft. to 75 sq. ft.
76 sq. ft. to 100 sq. ft.
over 100 sq. ft.

Filing Fee
$200

$300
$100

$100

$150
$100
$300

$100

$100
$100
$150

$100
$ 50

$75
$100
$150
$200
$250
$350




