## City of Alexandria Permit Fees

Permit Use	Filing Fee
Single Family Dwellings	\$200
Two-Family Dwellings	\$300
Alteration (remodel) or change of use	\$100
Accessory Buildings	\$100
Mobile Home - for setup in MH Park	\$150
Swimming Pool	\$100
Multiple Dwelling Units (plus \$25 per unit)	\$300
Electrical System	\$100
Plumbing System	\$100
Heating, Ventilating and Air Conditioning	\$100
Commercial - up to \$25,000 plus \$2 for each \$1,000 of additional improvements	\$150
Demolition	\$100
Fence	\$ 50
Signage - fees based on square footage	
0 sq. ft. to 10 sq. ft.	\$ 75
11 sq. ft. to 25 sq. ft.	\$100
26 sq. ft. to 50 sq. ft.	\$150
51 sq. ft. to 75 sq. ft.	\$200
76 sq. ft. to 100 sq. ft.	\$250
over 100 sq. ft.	\$350